
J & S Electronics Inc.
P.O. Box 147

New Knoxville, OH 45871

Location Stats Report for 23SLSR - Ladies Singles
Report Date: 8/08/2023 10:17 AM                                                          Final Standings - 8/7/2023

League Message

If you have any problems with the equipment, call 800-686-1641 and let them
know you are in league play and at what location you are playing.

Thanks for playing J&S Electronics Leagues!

Team Standings, sorted by Wins

Team Win % Games Wins

Division: A
Fiig 74.1 143 106
Rex 58.0 143 83
Locklear 56.6 143 81
Breakwell 53.8 143 77
Solomon 53.1 143 76
Hinds 52.4 143 75
Symonds 50.3 143 72
Stith 48.3 143 69
Kannard 47.6 143 68
Shaw 46.2 143 66
Baumer 42.7 143 61
Eberhart 41.3 143 59
Montague 41.3 143 59
Brandt 34.3 143 49

All X01, 15" Darthead games, sorted by Team + PPD:

Player LeagueName PPD Games Wins Hat 3BD Ton80 HTon LTon 6DO 7DO 8DO 9DO

Baumer
Justine Baumer 23SLSR 14.91 78 34 1 0 0 1 26 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 23SLSR 14.91 78 34 1 0 0 1 26 0 0 0 0
 
Brandt
Sandi Brandt 23SLSR 15.00 78 29 4 0 0 0 32 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 23SLSR 15.00 78 29 4 0 0 0 32 0 0 0 0
 
Breakwell
Megan Breakwell 23SLSR 16.88 78 40 3 0 0 0 53 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 23SLSR 16.88 78 40 3 0 0 0 53 0 0 0 0
 
Eberhart
Niccole Eberhart 23SLSR 14.86 78 32 1 0 0 0 38 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 23SLSR 14.86 78 32 1 0 0 0 38 0 0 0 0
 
Fiig
Carrie Fiig 23SLSR 21.73 78 56 21 0 0 0 137 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 23SLSR 21.73 78 56 21 0 0 0 137 0 0 0 0
 
Hinds
Mary Hinds 23SLSR 17.76 78 37 4 0 0 1 72 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 23SLSR 17.76 78 37 4 0 0 1 72 0 0 0 0
 
Kannard
Jamie Kannard 23SLSR 17.11 78 37 0 0 0 1 73 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 23SLSR 17.11 78 37 0 0 0 1 73 0 0 0 0
 
Locklear
Britny Locklear 23SLSR 15.82 78 46 2 0 0 0 48 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 23SLSR 15.82 78 46 2 0 0 0 48 0 0 0 0
 
Montague
Tammy Montague 23SLSR 14.27 78 37 2 0 0 0 37 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 23SLSR 14.27 78 37 2 0 0 0 37 0 0 0 0
 



Player LeagueName PPD Games Wins Hat 3BD Ton80 HTon LTon 6DO 7DO 8DO 9DO

Rex
Elizabeth Rex 23SLSR 17.14 78 43 9 0 0 1 59 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 23SLSR 17.14 78 43 9 0 0 1 59 0 0 0 0
 
Shaw
Bridgette Shaw 23SLSR 14.35 78 37 0 1 0 1 29 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 23SLSR 14.35 78 37 0 1 0 1 29 0 0 0 0
 
Solomon
Tess Solomon 23SLSR 15.32 78 41 5 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 23SLSR 15.32 78 41 5 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 0
 
Stith
Allison Stith 23SLSR 15.76 78 43 3 0 1 1 47 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 23SLSR 15.76 78 43 3 0 1 1 47 0 0 0 0
 
Symonds
Rita Symonds 23SLSR 17.24 78 34 6 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 23SLSR 17.24 78 34 6 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0
 

All Cricket, 15" Darthead games, sorted by Team + MPR:

Player LeagueName MPR Games Wins Assist Hat Whrse 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR

Baumer
Justine Baumer 23SLSR 1.44 65 27 0 0 0 21 8 4 0 1

Team Totals: 23SLSR 1.44 65 27 0 0 0 21 8 4 0 1
 
Brandt
Sandi Brandt 23SLSR 1.41 65 20 0 0 0 20 9 2 1 0

Team Totals: 23SLSR 1.41 65 20 0 0 0 20 9 2 1 0
 
Breakwell
Megan Breakwell 23SLSR 1.79 65 37 0 2 0 41 10 5 2 0

Team Totals: 23SLSR 1.79 65 37 0 2 0 41 10 5 2 0
 
Eberhart
Niccole Eberhart 23SLSR 1.43 65 27 0 1 0 26 7 0 0 0

Team Totals: 23SLSR 1.43 65 27 0 1 0 26 7 0 0 0
 
Fiig
Carrie Fiig 23SLSR 2.22 65 50 0 0 0 55 20 2 1 2

Team Totals: 23SLSR 2.22 65 50 0 0 0 55 20 2 1 2
 
Hinds
Mary Hinds 23SLSR 1.72 65 38 0 5 0 34 7 3 0 1

Team Totals: 23SLSR 1.72 65 38 0 5 0 34 7 3 0 1
 
Kannard
Jamie Kannard 23SLSR 1.93 65 31 0 2 0 37 16 3 0 1

Team Totals: 23SLSR 1.93 65 31 0 2 0 37 16 3 0 1
 
Locklear
Britny Locklear 23SLSR 1.60 65 35 0 2 0 25 9 4 0 0

Team Totals: 23SLSR 1.60 65 35 0 2 0 25 9 4 0 0
 
Montague
Tammy Montague 23SLSR 1.33 65 22 0 0 0 23 7 2 1 0

Team Totals: 23SLSR 1.33 65 22 0 0 0 23 7 2 1 0
 
Rex
Elizabeth Rex 23SLSR 1.82 65 40 0 1 1 35 12 10 0 0

Team Totals: 23SLSR 1.82 65 40 0 1 1 35 12 10 0 0
 
Shaw
Bridgette Shaw 23SLSR 1.48 65 29 0 2 0 19 12 2 2 0

Team Totals: 23SLSR 1.48 65 29 0 2 0 19 12 2 2 0
 
Solomon
Tess Solomon 23SLSR 1.63 65 35 0 0 0 32 10 4 0 0

Team Totals: 23SLSR 1.63 65 35 0 0 0 32 10 4 0 0
 
Stith
Allison Stith 23SLSR 1.62 65 26 0 1 0 23 12 3 1 0

Team Totals: 23SLSR 1.62 65 26 0 1 0 23 12 3 1 0



Player LeagueName MPR Games Wins Assist Hat Whrse 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR

 
Symonds
Rita Symonds 23SLSR 1.67 65 38 0 1 0 24 10 3 0 0

Team Totals: 23SLSR 1.67 65 38 0 1 0 24 10 3 0 0
 

Combined X01/Cricket, 15" Darthead games, sorted by Name:

Player Team LeagueName Wins Assists PPD MPR Hats 3BD Ton80 Hats WHorse 9MR

Justine Baumer Baumer 23SLSR 61 0 14.91 1.44 1 0 0 0 0 1
Sandi Brandt Brandt 23SLSR 49 0 15.00 1.41 4 0 0 0 0 0
Megan Breakwell Breakwell 23SLSR 77 0 16.88 1.79 3 0 0 2 0 0
Niccole Eberhart Eberhart 23SLSR 59 0 14.86 1.43 1 0 0 1 0 0
Carrie Fiig Fiig 23SLSR 106 0 21.73 2.22 21 0 0 0 0 2
Mary Hinds Hinds 23SLSR 75 0 17.76 1.72 4 0 0 5 0 1
Jamie Kannard Kannard 23SLSR 68 0 17.11 1.93 0 0 0 2 0 1
Britny Locklear Locklear 23SLSR 81 0 15.82 1.60 2 0 0 2 0 0
Tammy Montague Montague 23SLSR 59 0 14.27 1.33 2 0 0 0 0 0
Elizabeth Rex Rex 23SLSR 83 0 17.14 1.82 9 0 0 1 1 0
Bridgette Shaw Shaw 23SLSR 66 0 14.35 1.48 0 1 0 2 0 0
Tess Solomon Solomon 23SLSR 76 0 15.32 1.63 5 0 0 0 0 0
Allison Stith Stith 23SLSR 69 0 15.76 1.62 3 0 1 1 0 0
Rita Symonds Symonds 23SLSR 72 0 17.24 1.67 6 0 0 1 0 0

Created by LeagueLeader with ARACHNET™ processing


